
2019 NZ Skills Age and Masters

Waterworld Te Rapa

Friday, 18 October 2019 ~ Sunday, 20 October 2019

Hamilton

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.4.1

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 3m

1 109.00 Ananda Fox (2006)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 100.50 Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

3 97.50 Emmy Abdelmalek (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 91.00 Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 87.50 Alice Sherson (2005)  -- Waitakere

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

1 110.50 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 103.00 Grace Young (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 100.50 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 96.50 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- diving waitakere

5= 95.50 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

5= 95.50 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 94.50 Noah Atkinson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 93.00 Madeleine Christiansen (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 92.00 Blake Masterson (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

10 91.50 Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Waitakere Driving club

11 91.00 Kory Niel Saunders (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 1m

1 101.50 Jamie Hayward (2006)  -- Waikato

2 98.50 Caleb Ford (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

3 98.00 Bella Potter (2007)  -- Waikato Diving

4 90.00 Kea Reid (2005)  -- Wellington Diving

5 84.00 Lilly Reid (2007)  -- Wellington Diving Club

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 1m

1 110.00 Riley Oxenham (2009)  -- North Harbour

2 107.50 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour

3 99.50 Charlotte Davey (2008)  -- Waikato

4 97.50 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Waitakere

5 96.00 Ivy Roodt (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 92.00 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- north harbour

7 86.00 Roisin Ward (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 69.50 Zelma Le Cordier (2009)  -- Waikato diving
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Rank Score Name

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

1 114.50 Olivia Smail (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

2 113.00 Dayna Anderson (2006)  -- Waikato

3 108.00 Thea Liefting (2007)  -- Waikato

4 106.50 Georgia Houghton (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

5 100.00 Lily Atkin (2006)  -- Waikato

6 96.50 Anna Egan (2004)  -- Waikato

7 96.00 Oliver Swney (2007)  -- Waikato

8 95.50 Pippa Trotman (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

9 94.00 Aria Zijlstra-Schmidt (2007)  -- Waikato diving

10 92.50 Gemma Landers (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

1 115.00 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour

2 110.50 Raeiane Rivera (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 109.50 Anja Liefting (2009)  -- Waikato

4 108.50 Quinn Hamilton (2013)  -- Diving Otakou

5 107.50 Erin Mather (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

6 104.00 Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- Waikato

7= 102.50 Gianna Errazo (2009)  -- North Harbour  Dive

7= 102.50 Andrea Gimenez (2010)  -- Diving Otakou

9= 102.00 Elizabeth dearden (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

9= 102.00 Ngaio Radovanovich (2011)  -- Diving Ōtākou

11 101.50 Will Samways (2009)  -- Waitakere

12= 101.00 Saskia Potter (2009)  -- Waikato Diving

12= 101.00 Charli Barron (2009)  -- DW

14 99.50 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

15 99.00 Molly Pryde (2008)  -- Waikato

16 98.50 Mirella Singleton (2009)  -- Waikato

17 98.00 Fletcher Broadbent (2011)  -- Auckland Diving / 28 Marae Road

18 96.50 Piper Ashburner (2008)  -- NorthHarbour Diving

19 94.00 Kaylee Wuthrich (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

20= 93.50 Giovanni Gimenez (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

20= 93.50 Isla Mather (2012)  -- Diving Otakou

22 91.00 Isla Bowden-Casey (2010)  -- Waikato

23= 88.00 Sophie Wright (2008)  -- Waikato

23= 88.00 Ava Caccioppoli (2010)  -- Waikato

25 82.00 Alvina Roux Le Cordier (2012)  -- Waikato diving

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

1 112.00 Kea Reid (2005)  -- Wellington Diving

2 106.00 Jamie Hayward (2006)  -- Waikato

3= 104.50 Lilly Reid (2007)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3= 104.50 Caleb Ford (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

5 103.00 Bella Potter (2007)  -- Waikato Diving
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Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 3m

1 120.00 Riley Oxenham (2009)  -- North Harbour

2 117.50 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour

3 112.00 Roisin Ward (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 107.00 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Waitakere

5 104.50 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- north harbour

6= 100.00 Charlotte Davey (2008)  -- Waikato

6= 100.00 Ivy Roodt (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

8 98.00 Zelma Le Cordier (2009)  -- Waikato diving

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

1 118.00 Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

2 110.50 Alice Sherson (2005)  -- Waitakere

3 105.50 Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 102.00 Emmy Abdelmalek (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 90.50 Ananda Fox (2006)  -- North Harbour Diving

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

1 121.50 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 119.00 Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Waitakere Driving club

3 113.00 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 109.50 Grace Young (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 105.50 Blake Masterson (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 104.00 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- diving waitakere

7 103.50 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

8 101.00 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 98.00 Sascha Reis-Fleiser (2009)  -- North diving

10= 97.00 Noah Atkinson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

10= 97.00 Madeleine Christiansen (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

12 96.50 Kory Niel Saunders (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

1 117.50 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour

2 113.50 Charli Barron (2009)  -- DW

3 111.00 Andrea Gimenez (2010)  -- Diving Otakou

4= 109.50 Elizabeth dearden (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

4= 109.50 Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- Waikato

4= 109.50 Mirella Singleton (2009)  -- Waikato

7 108.50 Erin Mather (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

8 106.50 Anja Liefting (2009)  -- Waikato

9 106.00 Molly Pryde (2008)  -- Waikato

10= 103.50 Sophie Wright (2008)  -- Waikato

10= 103.50 Ngaio Radovanovich (2011)  -- Diving Ōtākou

12 103.00 Saskia Potter (2009)  -- Waikato Diving

13 102.00 Quinn Hamilton (2013)  -- Diving Otakou

14= 101.50 Will Samways (2009)  -- Waitakere

14= 101.50 Kaylee Wuthrich (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

16 100.00 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

17 99.50 Giovanni Gimenez (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

18 99.00 Gianna Errazo (2009)  -- North Harbour  Dive

19 97.00 Ava Caccioppoli (2010)  -- Waikato

20 96.00 Piper Ashburner (2008)  -- NorthHarbour Diving

21 93.50 Fletcher Broadbent (2011)  -- Auckland Diving / 28 Marae Road

22 93.00 Isla Mather (2012)  -- Diving Otakou

23 90.50 Raeiane Rivera (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

24 87.50 Isla Bowden-Casey (2010)  -- Waikato

25 84.50 Alvina Roux Le Cordier (2012)  -- Waikato diving

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

1 123.00 Olivia Smail (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

2 121.00 Georgia Houghton (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

3= 115.00 Thea Liefting (2007)  -- Waikato

3= 115.00 Pippa Trotman (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

5 113.50 Dayna Anderson (2006)  -- Waikato

6 112.50 Anna Egan (2004)  -- Waikato

7 107.00 Lily Atkin (2006)  -- Waikato

8 106.00 Oliver Swney (2007)  -- Waikato

9 105.50 Gemma Landers (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

10 104.00 Aria Zijlstra-Schmidt (2007)  -- Waikato diving

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 1m

1 113.00 Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

2 107.50 Alice Sherson (2005)  -- Waitakere

3 105.50 Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 103.50 Ananda Fox (2006)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 88.00 Emmy Abdelmalek (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m

1 136.00 Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 122.50 Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Waitakere Driving club

3 121.50 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 120.00 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- diving waitakere

5 118.50 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 116.00 Grace Young (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 115.00 Blake Masterson (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 113.50 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 112.50 Madeleine Christiansen (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 109.00 Noah Atkinson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

11 107.00 Sascha Reis-Fleiser (2009)  -- North diving

12 100.50 Kory Niel Saunders (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - Platform

1 118.50 Kea Reid (2005)  -- Wellington Diving

2 111.00 Caleb Ford (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

3 110.00 Lilly Reid (2007)  -- Wellington Diving Club

4 105.50 Bella Potter (2007)  -- Waikato Diving

5 103.00 Jamie Hayward (2006)  -- Waikato

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - Platform

1 118.50 Riley Oxenham (2009)  -- North Harbour

2 118.00 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour

3 113.00 Roisin Ward (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 107.00 Ivy Roodt (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 105.50 Charlotte Davey (2008)  -- Waikato

6 105.00 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Waitakere

7 104.50 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- north harbour

8 103.50 Zelma Le Cordier (2009)  -- Waikato diving

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

1 117.50 Olivia Smail (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

2 111.50 Lily Atkin (2006)  -- Waikato

3 109.50 Anna Egan (2004)  -- Waikato

4= 105.50 Thea Liefting (2007)  -- Waikato

4= 105.50 Georgia Houghton (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

6 102.50 Gemma Landers (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club

7 99.50 Pippa Trotman (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

8 98.50 Dayna Anderson (2006)  -- Waikato

9= 97.00 Oliver Swney (2007)  -- Waikato

9= 97.00 Aria Zijlstra-Schmidt (2007)  -- Waikato diving
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Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

1 120.00 Charli Barron (2009)  -- DW

2 118.50 Elizabeth dearden (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

3 114.50 Molly Pryde (2008)  -- Waikato

4 112.00 Anja Liefting (2009)  -- Waikato

5 109.50 Sophie Wright (2008)  -- Waikato

6= 106.50 Saskia Potter (2009)  -- Waikato Diving

6= 106.50 Will Samways (2009)  -- Waitakere

8 106.00 Andrea Gimenez (2010)  -- Diving Otakou

9 103.50 Quinn Hamilton (2013)  -- Diving Otakou

10 102.50 Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- Waikato

11 100.50 Raeiane Rivera (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

12 100.00 Mirella Singleton (2009)  -- Waikato

13 98.50 Giovanni Gimenez (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

14= 97.50 Piper Ashburner (2008)  -- NorthHarbour Diving

14= 97.50 Ngaio Radovanovich (2011)  -- Diving Ōtākou

16 97.00 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

17 96.50 Kaylee Wuthrich (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

18 94.00 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- North Harbour

19 93.50 Gianna Errazo (2009)  -- North Harbour  Dive

20 93.00 Fletcher Broadbent (2011)  -- Auckland Diving / 28 Marae Road

21= 92.50 Isla Bowden-Casey (2010)  -- Waikato

21= 92.50 Isla Mather (2012)  -- Diving Otakou

23 92.00 Ava Caccioppoli (2010)  -- Waikato

24 83.00 Erin Mather (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

25 82.00 Alvina Roux Le Cordier (2012)  -- Waikato diving

Age Group B Boys Platform

1 170.50 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou

Age Group B Girls Platform

1 170.75 Amelia Norris (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 169.05 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 158.40 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 158.30 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

5 154.30 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 144.35 Grace van den Engel (2004)  -- waikato diving

7 138.00 Rebecca Connolly (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

8 136.35 Paige Hayward (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

9 134.40 Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving Club

10 130.25 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

11 129.65 Brooke Lyons (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

12 117.50 Eleanor Christiansen (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

Age Group C Boys 3m

1 192.10 William McKenzie (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 191.85 Tino Schlagowski (2006)  -- Wellington

3 162.50 Ethan Graham (2007)  -- North Harbour
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Rank Score Name

Age Group C Girls 3m

1 189.90 Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 178.60 Isabelle Jeffreys (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 171.55 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Waitakere

4 166.15 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 165.75 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato diving club

6 164.55 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 145.50 Sophia Saavedra (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group D Boys 3m

1 165.20 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 157.35 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 140.95 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato

4 127.45 Jj Schlagowski (2009)  -- wellington diving club

Age Group D Girls 3m

1 143.95 Lyvia Nilsen (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

2 134.80 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato diving club

3 97.00 Agata Solinas (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

Age Group C Boys Platform

1 168.40 William McKenzie (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 144.20 Ethan Graham (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group C Girls Platform

1 169.65 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Waitakere

2 150.15 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 146.75 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato diving club

4 129.45 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

Age Group D Boys Platform

1 134.15 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 110.75 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato

Age Group D Girls Platform

1 110.75 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato diving club

Age Group A Girls 1m

1 225.70 Jessica Penno (2003)  -- Diving Otakou

Age Group B Boys 1m

1 214.95 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou
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Rank Score Name

Age Group B Girls 1m

1 220.60 Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving Club

2 220.10 Imogen Beard (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 209.00 Lucy Cassidy (2005)  -- Waitakere diving

4 200.95 Brooke Lyons (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 197.00 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 196.35 Rebecca Connolly (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

7 196.20 Amelia Norris (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 192.80 Grace van den Engel (2004)  -- waikato diving

9 189.00 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

10 187.40 Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club

11 186.80 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

12 186.20 Eleanor Christiansen (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

13 183.80 Paige Hayward (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

14 174.90 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

15 172.70 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

Age Group C Boys 1m

1 222.85 William McKenzie (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 207.60 Tino Schlagowski (2006)  -- Wellington

3 127.55 Ethan Graham (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group C Girls 1m

1 183.25 Isabelle Jeffreys (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 179.45 Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 177.70 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato diving club

4 175.55 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Waitakere

5 168.15 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 162.00 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 156.05 Sophia Saavedra (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group D Boys 1m

1 169.00 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 163.40 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 147.85 Jj Schlagowski (2009)  -- wellington diving club

4 146.20 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato

Age Group D Girls 1m

1 159.20 Lyvia Nilsen (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

2 133.30 Agata Solinas (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 103.90 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato diving club

Age Group A Girls 3m

1 227.95 Jessica Penno (2003)  -- Diving Otakou
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Rank Score Name

Age Group B Boys 3m

1 243.15 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou

2 155.20 Josiah Kaushal (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

Age Group B Girls 3m

1 233.10 Imogen Beard (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 215.65 Brooke Lyons (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 213.65 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 207.15 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 206.35 Grace van den Engel (2004)  -- waikato diving

6 200.75 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 196.20 Paige Hayward (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

8 195.70 Lucy Cassidy (2005)  -- Waitakere diving

9 194.65 Eleanor Christiansen (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 191.05 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

11 184.55 Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club

12 178.30 Rebecca Connolly (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

13 169.70 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

Masters

1 164.35 Natasha Forkert (1993)  -- Waikato Diving Club

2 159.10 Hayley Dunstan (1994)  -- Waikato Diving Club

3 151.10 Dion Karaka (1966)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 144.75 Shanti Fox (1977)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 132.75 Charley Lunt (1993)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 93.65 Vicki Fleming (1968)  -- Waikato diving
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